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UNDER THE AUSPICES OF THE AARHUS CONVENTION
2nd MEETING OF THE EXPERT GROUP ON PUBLIC PARTIcipation in INternational forums

PALAIS DES NATIONS 

8-10 NOVEMBER 2004

Salle H3 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Chairperson: Prof. Attila Tanzi (Italy)

Assistant to Chair: Mr. Cesare Pitea (Italy) 

	
	Government-Designated Experts
	

	Countries
	Participants
	

	Georgia
	   Ms. Nino Gokhelashvili

   The Ministry of Environment of Georgia

   68 A Kostava str.
   0171 Tbilisi,

   Georgia
   Tel/Fax:   +995 32 333 952   
   E-mail:

geoairdept@caucasus.net
	

	Germany
	Ms. Anne Becker
Humboldt Universität zu Berlin
Juristische Fakultät
Unter den Linden 6
10099 Berlin, 

Germany
Phone:
+49 30 2093 3367
Fax:
+49 30 2093 3449
E-mail:
 anne.becker@rewi.hu-berlin.de
	

	Italy
	Ms. Federica Rolle

Ministry Environment and Territory
Via C. Colombo 47
00147 Roma,

Italy
Phone:
+39 06 5722 8129
Fax:
+39 06 5722 8177
E-mail:
Rolle.Federica@minambiente.it
	

	United Kingdom
	Mr. Jolyon Thomson

Government Lawyer
Department of the Environment, Food and Rural Affairs
DEFRA Legal Services (Room 144)
17 Smith Square
London SW1P 3JR,

United Kingdom
Phone:
+44 20 7238 6245
Fax:
+44 20 7238 3398
E-mail:
jolyon.h.thomson@defra.gsi.gov.uk
	

	Uzbekistan
	Ms. Irina Bekmirzayeva

State Committee for Nature Protection

99 Amir Timur street

700084 Tashkent

Uzbekistan

Phone:
 +998 71 139 4195

Fax:
 +998 71 135 7920

E-mail:
 envconf@uzsci.net
	


	United Nations

	Organization
	Participants
	

	UNEP/

Basel Convention


	Ms. Maiko Igarashi

Convention on the Transboundary Movements of Hazardous

Wastes and Their Disposal 

Secretariar of the Basel Convention

International Environment House

15, Chemin des Anemones

1219 Chatelaine/Geneva

Switzerland

Phone:
 +41 22 917 83 40

Fax:
 +41 22 797 34 54

E-mail: maiko.igarashi@unep.ch

	

	UNEP/

ROE
	Mr. John Carstensen

UNEP Regional Office for Europe

International Environment House

15, Chemin des Anemones

1219 Chatelaine/Geneva

Switzerland

Phone:
 +41 22 917 86 94

Fax:
 +41 22 917 80 89

E-mail:
 john.carstensen@unep.ch
Mr. Wondwosen Asnake

UNEP Regional Office for Europe

International Environment House

15, Chemin des Anemones

1219 Chatelaine/Geneva

Switzerland

Phone:
 +41 22 917 8158

Fax:
 +41 22 917 8024

E-mail:
 wondwosen.asnake@unep.ch

	

	United Nations University


	Ms. Jessica Green

2, UN Plaza

DC-2060

New York, NY 10017

United States of America

Phone:
 +1 212 963 6387

Fax:
 +1 212 371 9454

E-mail:
 jgreen@ios.unv.edu
	


	
	Non Governmental Organizations
	

	
	Participants
	

	MIO-ECSDE


	Ms. Anastasia Roniotes

Mediterranean Information Office for Environment, Culture and Sustainable Development

28, Tripodon Street

105 58 Athens

Greece

Phone: +30 210 324 7490

Fax: +30 210 331 7127

E-mail: mio-ee-env@ath.forthnet.gr
	

	EEB


	Mr. John Hontelez

European Environmental Bureau

Boulevard de Waterloo, 34

1000 Brussels

Belgium

Phone: +32 2 289 1090

Fax: +32 2 289 1099

E-Mail: hontelez@eeb.org and secretariat@eeb.org
	 

	CEE Bankwatch Network


	Mr. Petr Hlobil

Campaigns Coordinator

CEE Bankwatch Network

Jicínská 8

Praha 3, 130 00

Czech Republic

Phone/Fax:
 +420 274 816 571

e-mail:

 energy@bankwatch.org

	

	CEDHA
	Mr. Victor Ricco

Center for Human Rights and Environment

Av. Gral Paz 186

10A Cordoba

Argentina 5000

Phone/Fax:
 +54 351 425 6278

E-mail:
 victor@cedha.org.ar
Website:
 www.cedha.org.ar
	


	Regional and Other Organizations

	
	Participants
	

	REC CEE


	Ms. Magda Toth Nagy

The Regional Environmental Center for Central and Eastern Europe

Ady Endre ut. 9-11

2000 Szentendre

Hungary

Phone:
 +36 26 504 000

Fax:
 +36 26 311 294

e-mail:
 tmagdi@rec.org

	


	
	Academic Experts
	

	
	
	

	University of Verona
	Mr. Attila Tanzi

Chair

University of Verona

Via C.Montanari

37100 Verona

Italy

Phone:
 +39 045 802 8836



 +39 347 930 7826


Fax:

 +39 045 5802 8825

E-mail:
 attila.tanzi@univr.it

	

	University of Milano
	Mr. Cesare Pitea

Assistant to the Chair

Via del Ricordo

20128 Milano

Italy

Phone:
 +39 02 5031 2514

Fax:

 +39 04 5031 2597

E-mail:
 piteacsr@hotmail.com

	

	Independent Expert
	Ms. Minu Hemmati

Independent Expert

Prenzlauer Allee 176

10409 Berlin

Germany

Phone: +49 172 1620010

E-mail: minush@aol.com

	

	Royal Institute of International Affairs
	Mr. Richard Tarasofsky

Royal Institute of International Affairs (RIIA)

10 St. James’ Sq.

London SW1Y 4LE

United Kingdom

Phone:
 +44 20 7957 5751

Fax:

 +44 20 7957 5710

E-mail:
 richard.tarasofsky@riia.org

	

	Tulane University
	Mr. Eric Dannenmaier

Tulane University

Institute for Environmental Law and Policy

6329, Freret Street

New Orleans, LA 70118

United States of America

Phone:
 +1 504 862 8829

Fax:
 +1 504 862 8857

E-mail:  edan@law.tulane.edu
       
	

	
	Secretariat
	

	UNECE/ENHS

	Mr. Jeremy Wates
Secretary to the Aarhus Convention (Office 332)
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Phone:
+41 22 917 23 84
Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07
E-mail:
jeremy.wates@unece.org
Ms. Ella Behlyarova
Aarhus Convention (Office 409)

Environment Affairs Officer
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Phone:
+41 22 917 23 76
Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07
E-mail:
ella.behlyarova@unece.org
Ms. Petra Beickert-Evers

Aarhus Convention (Office 328)

Environment and Human Settlement Division

Phone:
 +41 22 917 42 26

Fax:
 +41 22 917 01 07

E-mail:     petra.beickert-evers@unece.org
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